1101122
Optocoupler
Selection Guide
I Санм-Паторбург (812)435-50-40, 635-50-70 infoe«H.ch.i(>b.<u
I Моемо {-1951 7B8 5948, 788 5946 infoS.IMi mik.ru
* Ноооснбнрш 1383] 363-3550, 223-4737 into».li.ch nik.ni
I |>ат*ринбург (3431253-1707, 253-1708 mlo«.ll.ch иг ш
г Ростоя-но-Дому (863)220-3071,220-3072 infoe.rr.ch.roitov.ru

• Miller clamping
mmarv intorma
Part Number Guide ГПТ1ГППП П-П-П-П
Package Style
23 = 4-pin Long SOP
25 = 4 to 16-pin DIP Multi Type
27 = 4-pin SOP (Pin switch 2.54 mm)
28 = 4 or 16-pin SSOP (Pin pitch 1.27 mm)
29 = 4-pin MiniFlat (Pin pitch 1.27 mm)
81 = S0P5 (Analog output)
83 = SDIP6 (Analog output)
85 = 6-pin DIP (Hi-Speed)
88 = S08 (Analog output)
91 = S0P5 (Digital output)
93 = SDIP6 (Digital output)
94 = SS0P16
95 = 6-pin DIP (Hi-Speed)
98 = S08 (Digital output)
Running number
m
Variations
A Die shrunk
В Hi Temp
Lead Bending Type
^•ЗГЗГ^И
PS25-series
A
f«l
^ * > >
\jA K_
1 '
PS85-/95-series
Oi
^ = > >
y\ К
"«—
PS83-/93-series
J=1
?.70ипп Н
jA h^
Form
1 l-channeltype
2 2-channeltype
4 4-channeltype
V VDE (option)
Tape and Reel Options*
E3 Small Reel
F3 Large Reel
Pb-Free
A SnBi Plating for PS2 Series only
A NiPdAu Plating for PS8 and PS9
* Not all T&R options are available for every device.
Please see data sheet.
tmmmmmmmmmm
VC E O in V
Part Number Package Pin Connections
Absolute Maximum Ratings